OISC GOLF
METRIX

Manolo —» Lunen - 12 Ronda (Seepark)
No | Al A2 A3 A4 AS A6 A7 A A9 A0 ALl AL2 +/-| Sum
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

1 | Manuel Garcia Garcia 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +8 45

Manolo - Liinen - 12 Ronda (Seepark) ¢ 08.12.2025 23:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/598716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/607919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/607920
https://discgolfmetrix.com/598716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/607919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/607920

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

AL A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A9 Al0 ALl A1z Tot [T
Par 3 4|3 333|333 3| 3| 3 |37

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

3
1
1

6
12

4 4 | 4| 4| 3 4|3
6 | 8 9 |10 2 | 7 | 3
1 1

Manolo - Liinen - 12 Ronda (Seepark) ¢ 08.12.2025 23:21 (2)
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